Shenzhen ADA Power Electronics Co., Limited
SPI100 / SP1200
Solar pump inverter
Functions Introduction
Professional designer and
manufacturer of solar pump inverter
About ADA

Below 1000m; above 1000m, derated 1% for
every additional 100m
Standard CE
Specifications
Model
Output power
(kW)
Max. DC input
current (A)
Output current
(A)
   Single-phase 220V output
SPI100-2S-0.2G 0.4 2.5 1.6
SPI100-2S-0.4G 0.4 4.5 2.5
SPI100-2S-0.7G 0.75 7.5 4.2
SPI100-2S-1.5G 1.5 10 7.5
SPI100-2S-2.2G 2.2 18 9.5
  Three-phase 220V output
SPI100-2T-0.2G 0.4 2.5 1.6
SPI100-2T-0.4G 0.4 4.5 2.5
SPI100-2T-0.7G 0.75 7.5 4.2
SPI100-2T-1.5G 1.5 10 7.5
SPI100-2T-2.2G 2.2 18 9.5
SPI100 Selection (standard)
SPI200 Selection (standard)
Model
Output power
(kW)
Max. DC input
current (A)
Output current
(A)
   Three-phase 380V output
SPI200-4T-0.7G 0.75 4.5 2.5
SPI200-4T-1.5G 1.5 7.5 4.2
SPI200-4T-2.2G 2.2 10 5.5
SPI200-4T-4.0G 4.0 18 9.5
SPI200-4T-5.5G 5.5 20 13
SPI200-4T-7.5G 7.5 30 17
SPI200-4T-011G 11 40 25
SPI200-4T-015G 15 50 32
SPI200-4T-018G 18.5 60 37
SPI100-4T-022G 22 80 45
SPI100-4T-030G 30 100 60
Solar modules selection
item Selection